
Bob Dowd - AHS Athletic Director

  W:  248-823-2933  FAX: 248-823-2913

 Lisa Buscemi - AHS Assistant
  W:  248-823-2953

BASKETBALL - BOYS
Varsity Dave Scott dscott@troy.k12.mi.us
Varsity Asst. Michael Williams mwilliams@troy.k12.mi.us
JV Coach Mitch Vercellino mvercellino@troy.k12.mi.us
Freshman Coach TBD

SWIMMING - BOYS
Varsity Paul Karas pkswims@gmail.com
Asst. Krystal Karas krystalalexiskaras@gmail.com

DIVING - BOYS
Varsity Head Bob Shurig bob91450@gmail.com

BOWLING
Varsity Tyler Hancsak thancsak@troy.k12.mi.us
Asst. Bruce Wojciechowski bwojciechowski@troy.k12.mi.us
Asst. John Klein johnpk@netcsd.com

HOCKEY
Varsity Tim Zimmerman troycoltshockey@gmail.com

DOWNHILL SKIING
Varsity Tom Lining tlining@icloud.com

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Varsity Stacie Klumpp sklumpp@troy.k12.mi.us
Varsity Asst. Lori Sweeney sweetknee@sbcglobal.net
JV Head Ron Papuga xmass@wowway.com
 JVB Head Brittney Hopkins

WRESTLING
Varsity Robby Keyes keyesrobby@gmail.com
Varsity Asst. Logan William

CHEERLEADING
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Varsity Head Kaja Clark kaja.clark@gmail.com
Varsity Co. Jennifer Gibson jennifergibson317@gmail.com
JV Head Jaclyn Heikkinen jaclyn.heikkinen@yahoo.com

SYNCHRO
Varsity Head Lori Uchwal SynchroCoachLori@yahoo.com
Asst. Erica Barker
Asst. Katie Richardson


